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BOOK LIST-2020-2021 

S.E.Rly.MHSS/EM/CKP 

CLASS – II 

 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH  

01. NEW GULMOHAR READER 2 OBS 

02. STEP UP WITH GRAMMAR 2 FRANKEMU 

03. CURSIVE IS EASY 2 FRANKEMU 

 HINDI  

04. MEDHA ICSE 2 KP 

05. KANAK HINDI VYAKARAN & RACHNA 2 G PUB 

 MATHEMATICS  

06. INSPIRED MATHS 2 OBS 

 EVS  

07. AURA 2 G PUB 

 COMPUTER  

08. LOG IN 2 BB 

 DRAWING  

09. BE AN ARTIST 2 TANU 

 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE  

10. KNOWLEDGE WHIZZ-2 HC 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH  

01. NEW MARIGOLD-1 NCERT 

02. HINDI RIMJHIM NCERT 

03. MATH MAGIC-1 NCERT 

04. EVS-LOOKING AROUND  
US/ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

OSWAL 

05. DRAWING BOOK CLASS 1 BE AN ARTIST TANU 

 COPIES  

06. FOUR RULE COPY 03 

07. DOUBLE RULE COPY 02 

08. SQUARE / CHECK RULE COPY 01 
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BOOK LIST-2020-2021 

S.E.Rly.MHSS/EM/CKP 

CLASS –IV 

 

 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH  

01. NEW GULMOHAR READER 4 OBS 

02. STEP UP WITH GRAMMAR 4 FRANKEMU 

03. PRACTICE MAKES PERFECT 4 FRANKEMU 

 HINDI  

04. MEDHA ICSE 4 KP 

05. KANAK HINDI VYAKARAN & RACHNA 4 G PUB 

 MATHEMATICS  

06. INSPIRED MATHS 4 OBS 

 SCIENCE  

07. JUNIOR SCIENCE 4 BB 

 SOCIAL STUDIES   

08. PRIMARY SOCIAL STUDIES 4 FRANKMU 

 COMPUTER  

09. LOG IN 4 BB 

 DRAWING  

10. BE AN ARTIST 4 TANU 

 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE  

11. KNOWLEDGE WHIZZ-4 HC 

 

 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH  

01. NEW GULMOHAR READER 3 OBS 

02. STEP UP WITH GRAMMAR 3 FRANKEMU 

03. MASTERING CURSIVE 3 FRANKEMU 

 HINDI  

04. MEDHA ICSE 3 KP 

05. KANAK HINDI VYAKARAN & RACHNA 3 G PUB 

 MATHEMATICS  

06. INSPIRED MATHS 3 OBS 

 SCIENCE  

07. JUNIOR SCIENCE 3 BB 

 SOCIAL STUDIES   

08. PRIMARY SOCIAL STUDIES 3 FRANKMU 

 COMPUTER  

09. LOG IN 3 BB 

 DRAWING  

10. BE AN ARTIST 3 TANU 

 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE  

11. KNOWLEDGE WHIZZ-3 HC 



 

BOOK LIST-2020-2021 

S.E.Rly.MHSS/EM/CKP 

CLASS –V 

 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH  

01. NEW GULMOHAR READER 5 OBS 

02. STEP UP WITH GRAMMAR 5 FRANKEMU 

03. HELLO MR PEN 5 FRANKEMU 

 HINDI  

04. MEDHA ICSE 5 KP 

05. KANAK HINDI VYAKARAN & RACHNA 5 G PUB 

 MATHEMATICS  

06. INSPIRED MATHS 5 OBS 

 SCIENCE  

07. JUNIOR SCIENCE 5 BB 

 SOCIAL STUDIES   

08. PRIMARY SOCIAL STUDIES 5 FRANKMU 

 COMPUTER  

09. LOG IN 5 BB 

 DRAWING  

10. BE AN ARTIST 5 TANU 

 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE  

11. KNOWLEDGE WHIZZ-5 HC 

 

 

 

 

BOOK LIST-2020-2021 

S.E.Rly.MHSS/EM/CKP 

CLASS –VI 

 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH  

01. NEW GULMOHAR READER 6 OBS 

02. STEP UP WITH GRAMMAR 6 FRANKEMU 

 HINDI  

03. MEDHA ICSE 6 KP 

04. KANAK HINDI VYAKARAN & RACHNA 6 G PUB 

 MATHEMATICS  

05. ESSENTIAL ICSE MATHEMATICS 6 BB 

 SCIENCE  

06. LEARNIMG ELEMENTRY PHYSICS 6 GBPRA 

07. CONCISE CHEMISTRY 6 SELINA 

08. CONCISE  BIOLOGY 6 SELINA 

 SOCIAL STUDIES   

09. FOCUS ON HISTORY & CIVICS 6 GBPRA 

10. ICDE MIDDLE SCHOOL GEOGRAPHY 6 FRANKMU 

 COMPUTER  

11. WIN WITH COMPUTER 6 SPH 

 DRAWING  

12. SAFARI ART & CRAFT 6 TANU 

 

 

 



 

BOOK LIST-2020-2021 

S.E.Rly.MHSS/EM/CKP 

CLASS –VII        

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH  

01. NEW GULMOHAR READER 7 OBS 

02. STEP UP WITH GRAMMAR 7 FRANKEMU 

 HINDI  

03. MEDHA ICSE 7 KP 

04. KANAK HINDI VYAKARAN & RACHNA 7 G PUB 

 MATHEMATICS  

05. ESSENTIAL ICSE MATHEMATICS 7 BB 

 SCIENCE  

06. LEARNIMG ELEMENTRY PHYSICS 7 GBPRA 

07. CONCISE CHEMISTRY 7 SELINA 

08. CONCISE  BIOLOGY 7 SELINA 

 SOCIAL STUDIES   

09. FOCUS ON HISTORY & CIVICS 7 GBPRA 

10. ICDE MIDDLE SCHOOL GEOGRAPHY 7 FRANKMU 

 COMPUTER  

11. WIN WITH COMPUTER 7 SPH 

 DRAWING  

12. SAFARI ART & CRAFT 7 TANU 

 

 

 

 

 

BOOK LIST-2020-2021 

S.E.Rly.MHSS/EM/CKP 

CLASS –VIII 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH  

01. NEW GULMOHAR READER 8 OBS 

02. A COMPREHENSIVE GRAMMAR OF CURRENT IUP 

 HINDI  

03. MEDHA ICSE 8 KP 

04. KANAK HINDI VYAKARAN & RACHNA 8 G PUB 

 MATHEMATICS  

05. ESSENTIAL ICSE MATHEMATICS 8 BB 

 SCIENCE  

06. LEARNIMG ELEMENTRY PHYSICS 8 GBPRA 

07. CONCISE CHEMISTRY 8 SELINA 

08. CONCISE  BIOLOGY 8 SELINA 

 SOCIAL STUDIES   

09. FOCUS ON HISTORY & CIVICS 8 GBPRA 

10. ICDE MIDDLE SCHOOL GEOGRAPHY 8 FRANKMU 

 COMPUTER  

11. WIN WITH COMPUTER 8 SPH 

 DRAWING  

12. SAFARI ART & CRAFT 8 TANU 

 

 

 

 



BOOK LIST-2020-2021 

S.E.Rly.MHSS/EM/CKP 

CLASS –IX 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH  

01. THE MERCHANT OF VANICE - SHAKESPEARE W.TURNER 

02. WORK BOOK XAVIER PINTO 

03. A COLLECTION OF ICSE POEMS & SHORT STORIES I.U.P 

04. WORK BOOK XAVIER PINTO 

05. COMPREHENSIVE ENGLISH GRAMMAR I.U.P 

 HINDI  

06. SAHITYA SAGAR(A COLLECITON OF ICSE SHORT 
STORIES & POEMS) 

E.G.P 

07. EKANKI SANCHAY(COLLECITON OF ICSE ONE ACT 
PLAYS) 

E.G.P 

08. SARAS HINDI VYAKARAN E.G.P 

 MATHEMATICS  

09.  ICSE MATHEMATICS FOR CLASS IX BB 

 SCIENCE  

10.  PHYSICS-PART I (ICSE) OSWAL 

11. CONSCISE CHEMISTRY PART I – (ICSE) SELINA 

12. ISCE BIOLOGY-I BY VISHNOI SELINA 

 SOCIAL SCIENCE  

13. A NEW APROACH TO ICSE HIS & CIV-IX GOYAL  

14. ICSE GEOGRAPHY –IX RATNA SAGAR 

 COMPUTER   

15. COMPUTER APPLICATION (APC) ARYA PUB. 

 

 

 

BOOK LIST-2020-2021 

S.E.Rly.MHSS/EM/CKP 

CLASS –X 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH  

01. THE MERCHANT OF VANICE - SHAKESPEARE W.TURNER 

02. WORK BOOK XAVIER PINTO 

03. A COLLECTION OF ICSE POEMS & SHORT STORIES I.U.P 

04. WORK BOOK XAVIER PINTO 

05. COMPREHENSIVE ENGLISH GRAMMAR I.U.P 

 HINDI  

06. SAHITYA SAGAR(A COLLECITON OF ICSE SHORT 
STORIES & POEMS) 

E.G.P 

07. EKANKI SANCHAY(COLLECITON OF ICSE ONE ACT 
PLAYS) 

E.G.P 

08. SARAS HINDI VYAKARAN E.G.P 

 MATHEMATICS  

09.  ICSE MATHEMATICS FOR CLASS X BB 

 SCIENCE  

10. PHYSICS-PART II (ICSE) OSWAL 

11. CONSCISE CHEMISTRY PART II – (ICSE) SELINA 

12. ISCE BIOLOGY-I BY VISHNOI SELINA 

 SOCIAL SCIENCE  

13. A NEW APROACH TO ICSE HIS & CIV-IX GOYAL  

14. ICSE GEOGRAPHY –X RATNA SAGAR 

 COMPUTER   

15. COMPUTER APPLICATION (APC) ARYA PUB. 

 

 

 



 

BOOK LIST-2020-2021 

S.E.Rly.MHSS/EM/CKP 

CLASS –XI (Sci) 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH LITERATURE  

01. DRAMA – THE TEMPEST BY WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE 

02. THE TEMPEST-W/B ----- 

03. ECHOES: A COLLECITON OF ISC SHORT 
STORIES 

EVERGREEN PUB. 

04. ECHOES WORK BOOK  

05. REVERIE: A COLLECTION OF ISC POEMS EVERGREEN PUB. 

06. WORK BOOK  

 ENGLISH LANGUAGE  

07. TOTAL ENGLISH XAVIER PINTO 

 PHYSICS  

08. ISC PHYSICS-VOL I (KALYANI PUB) 

09. PRACTICAL PHY-VOL I (KALYANI PUB) 

 CHEMISTRY  

10. ISC CHEMISTRY –VOL-I R.D MADAN(S.CHAND) 

11. PRACTICAL CHE-VOL I  

 MATHEMATICS  

12. ISC XI MATHEMATICS M.L AGARWAL 

 BIOLOGY  

13. ISC XI BIOLOGY –VOL I V.B RASTOGI(SRIJAN PUB) 

14. PRACTICAL BIO-VOL I SRIJAN PUB 

15. COMPUTER APC-XII ARYA PUB. 

 PHYSICAL EDUCATION  

16. PHYSICAL EDUCATION KALYANI PUB 

 

 

 

BOOK LIST-2020-2021 

S.E.Rly.MHSS/EM/CKP 

CLASS –XII (Sci) 

 

Sl.No Name of the Book Publisher 

 ENGLISH LITERATURE  

01. DRAMA – THE TEMPEST BY WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE 

02. THE TEMPEST-W/B ----- 

03. ECHOES: A COLLECITON OF ISC SHORT STORIES EVERGREEN PUB. 

04. ECHOES WORK BOOK  

05. REVERIE: A COLLECTION OF ISC POEMS EVERGREEN PUB. 

06. WORK BOOK  

 ENGLISH LANGUAGE  

07. TOTAL ENGLISH XAVIER PINTO 

 PHYSICS  

08. ISC PHYSICS-VOL II (KALYANI PUB) 

09. PRACTICAL PHY-VOL II (KALYANI PUB) 

 CHEMISTRY  

10. ISC CHEMISTRY –VOL-II R.D MADAN(S.CHAND) 

11. PRACTICAL CHE -VOL II  

 MATHEMATICS  

12. ISC XI MATHEMATICS M.L AGARWAL 

 BILOGY  

13. ISC XI BIOLOGY –VOL II V.B RASTOGI(SRIJAN PUB) 

14. PRACTICAL BIO-VOL II SRIJAN PUB 

15. COMPUTER APC-XII ARYA PUB. 

 PHYSICAL EDUCATION  

16. PHYSICAL EDUCATION KALYANI PUB 

 


